Polarization Independent Optical Isolator 1064nm
1-5W
10-20W
30-50W
Features Applications
High Isolation Fiber Amplifier
Low Insertion Loss Fiber Laser & Sensor

50 dB
Note
Ordering Information
-5 to +50 ℃
-20 to +75 ℃
Fiber Type
5 N
HI 1060 fiber, 20/400 DC Fiber or Customized
dB
35
26
0.15 0.2
dB
dB
Fiber Type Fiber Jacket Fiber Length Connector
*  For pulse applications, pls discuss with OF-LINK.
mm
1080 - 1080nm
SSSS - Specify
H6 - HI 1060 Fiber
20 - 20/400um DCF
SS - Specify
1030 - 1030nm
1040 - 1040nm
1050 - 1050nm
1053 - 1053nm
1064 - 1064nm
B - 250um Bare
L - 900um Loose
Fiber
Tube
05 - 0.5m
08 - 0.8m
10 - 1.0m
15 - 1.5m
NE - None 01 - 1W
03 - 3W
05 - 5W
10 - 10W
20 - 20W
30 - 30W
50 - 50W
SS - Specify
SS - Specify 15 - 15W
sa
le